
No. Pos # G A1 A2 GS G/N GKA No. Min

33 G 1 18 14 - EQ 7 2
34 G 2 81 - - +1 9 2
81 D 3 17 18 - EQ 9 2
25 D 4 3 14 81 EQ

3 F 5 3 14 81 EQ

17 F 6 14 5 - EQ

14 F
23 D
27 D
7 F
2 F
9 F
51 D
18 D
11 F
4 F
5 F
26 D
19 F
31 F
6 F
- -

No. Pos # G A1 A2 GS G/N GKB No. Min

35 G 1 7 22 - EQ 22 2
85 G 2 27 72 - EQ 2 2
19 D 2 2
77 D 7 2
27 F
22 F
7 F
2 D
72 D
48 F
6 F
94 F
9 D
52 D
46 F
44 F
5 F
11 D
17 D
71 F
42 F
- -

t

A
B
A
B
A
B
A
B
A
B

No.

33
34
35
- - - -GKB2 - - -

- - 19GKB1 6 8 5
- - 0GKA2 - - 0
- - 26GKA1 10 10 6

OVT GWS TOTAL NotesGoalkeeper 1 2 3

渡辺 浩彰 Goal Judge : 坂本 健一郎
Saves Referee   : 有田 典生 Scorekeeper : 服部 一平

Goal Judge : 土谷 敬亮
0 0 0 - - 0 Linesman :

丸山 伸伍

SHGF 0 0 0 - - 0 Linesman : 平間 達也

田神 英樹
0 0 0 - - 0 Game Officials Signature of Referee Penalty B. Attendant :

Penalty B. Attendant :
久保木 尚志

PPGF 0 1 0 - - 1 Timeout(B) : -
Announcer :
Timekeeper : 佐々木 亮

4 4 0 - - 8 Timeout(A) : -
Timeout Records

Game Supervisor : 阿部 惠子

PIM 0 4 2 - - 6
- -- 28 GKB2 -11 10 7 -

45:00 - - Off-Ice OfficialsGKB1 35 45:00 6
34 35

SOG 7 10 8 - - 25
34 01:52 0 43:08- - 2 GKA2

33 35 Head Coach(B) : 上山 洋33 43:08 2 00:00- - 6 GKA1
Goal 1 2 3

1 0 1

GKA GKB Head Coach(A) : 亀田 武No. MIP GA TimeOVT GWS TOTAL GoalkeeperPeriod 1 2 3

Game Summary Goalkeeper Records Goalkeepers Changes Team Official

上山 洋- Team official in bench
鈴木 美明
後藤 隆明
服部 正樹
深澤 英樹
高橋 祐二
三上 学
矢野川 真也
坂井 貴史
中嶋 崇弘
入野 徹
竹原 貴司
小森 俊伸
吉羽 隆行
斎藤 雅昭
篠崎 収
轟 啓介

23:44
長谷川 和弘 (C)

21:44 ROUGH 21:44友添 祐介

16:50
市川 健 18:45 HI-ST 18:45 20:02

14:50 INTRF 14:50佐藤 健 34:27

End

服部 篤 06:11 12:57 HOLD 12:57 14:57

Penalties
Family and Given Name      (+BP+C/A) Time B GFB Time Offence Start

Visiting Team (B) 横浜ｶﾞﾙｽﾞ Goals Game Winning Shots

- Team official in bench 白幡 志穂
THOMAS, Giuffre
中里 亮文
成田 和家
FRANK, Staubli
名倉 靖二
尾田 真
若狭 士郎
新堂 義幸
竹田 義明 (A)
SUMMERHAYS, Gary
谷田部 興資 (A)
鎌田 貴裕
中村 崇
大山 訓弘
ARRON, Dobrescu
和田 昭弘 (C) 44:22
DUPUIS, Jamie 39:29

37:16
山本 英仁 37:19

35:16 HOOK 35:16DANIEL, Dreher R. 27:58

23:44
中島 信幸 20:02 29:43 TRIP 29:43 31:43

21:44 INTRF 21:44関川 秀一郎 07:04
Time Offence Start End(+BP+C/A) Time A GFA

22:25 End 23:41

Home Team (A) 全日空ｱｲｽﾎｯｹｰ部 Goals Game Winning Shots Penalties
Family and Given Name      

Event 第61回国体予選 GameNo. B2 Date 2005/10/11 Place 神奈川スケートリンク Start

OFFICIAL GAME SHEET KANAGAWA ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION K.I.H.F


